

Entry form, photograph(s) and digital images due Thursday, July 30, 2020.

		Phone:
-mail Address:		
AIA Central Valley (AIACV) wi	ll email Entry #s upon re	eceipt of entry form.
	equirements and unders	and sole author and owner of the copyright, agrees to tands that AIA Central Valley will use caution when mage will not occur.
By submitting these images,	you are giving AIA Centr	ral Valley and Comstock's Magazine permission
		priate for marketing, publicity and exhibition ce Architecture Event).
o display and use these imag		
o display and use these imagise (perhaps beyond the AIA	Central Valley Experienc	ce Architecture Event).
o display and use these imagise (perhaps beyond the AIA	Central Valley Experience	ce Architecture Event).
o display and use these imagise (perhaps beyond the AIA Select EntryType: \$20 (per image)	Total \$	ce Architecture Event)oror
se (perhaps beyond the AIA select EntryType: \$20 (per image) \$50 (up to 5 images)	Total \$	ce Architecture Event)oror

